
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Mar 17\Contract No 6297.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6297 
SOUTH FEW STREET & SPAIGHT STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASESSMENT DISTRICT - 2009 
 
 
 S& L Underground & Trucking, Inc. $1,457,654.19 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0666 $548,009.69 
Contingency 8%+ 43,841.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 82,199.31
Sub Total $674,050.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0666 $53,425.00 
Contingency 8%+ 4,274.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 8,011.00
Sub Total $65,710.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0666 $199,507.50 
Contingency 8%+ 15,962.50
Sub Total $215,470.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0666 $470,912.00 
Contingency 8%+ 37,668.00
Sub Total $508,580.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0666 $185,800.00 
Contingency 8%+ 14,860.00
Sub Total $200,660.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,664,470.00 
 


